
Bundaberg Cycling Spectaclar 2021

Date: 5th and 6th November Kevin Brogden Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Melinda Allen Organiser:  Bundaberg Cycling Club
Saturday, November 06 2021 9:29:00pm

docstr

Page 1 of 2

Index of Events

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66a
66b
67a
67b
68a
68b
69
70a
70b
71a
71b
72a
72b
73a
73b
75a
75b
78a
78b
79a
79b

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89

Warm up from 12:30pm Racing from 2pm
Under 9 combined Handicap race
Under 11 combined Handicap race
Under 13 Boys Handicap race
Under 13 Girls Handicap race
Under 15 Boys  Handicap race
Under 15 Girls  Handicap race
Under 17 Boys  Handicap race
Under 17 Girls  Handicap race
Womens B Unknown distance
Elite Women Unknown distance
Elite Men D Unknown distance
Elite Men C Unknown distance
Elite Men B Unknown distance
Elite Men A Unknown distance
10min Break
Under 9 combined 1 lap dash Scratch race
Under 11 combined  Handicap race
Under 13 Boys  Handicap race
Under 13 Girls Handicap race
Under 13 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final B
Under 13 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final A
Under 15 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final B
Under 15 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final A
Under 17 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final B
Under 17 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final A
Womens Elite Club Italian Pursuit Final
Elite Mens Italian Pursuit Final B
Elite Mens Italian Pursuit Final A
Under 15 Boys  Keirin Heat 1
Under 15 Boys  Keirin Heat 2
Under 15 Girls  Keirin Heat 1
Under 15 Girls  Keirin Heat 2
Under 17 Boys  Keirin Heat 1
Under 17 Boys  Keirin Heat 2
Womens B  Keirin Heat 1
Womens B  Keirin Heat 2
Elite Men C  Keirin Heat 1
Elite Men C  Keirin Heat 2
Elite Men B  Keirin Heat 1
Elite Men B  Keirin Heat 2
Formal presentation of sponsors  and Welcome to Country
Under 9 combined Wheelrace Final
Under 11 combined Wheelrace Final
Under 13 Boys Wheelrace Final
Under 13 Girls Wheelrace Final
Under 15 Boys Wheelrace Final
Under 15 Girls Wheelrace Final
Under 17 Boys Wheelrace Final
Under 17 Girls Wheelrace Final
Presentations  Junior Wheelraces
Masters Wheelrace Final



Bundaberg Cycling Spectaclar 2021

Date: 5th and 6th November Kevin Brogden Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Melinda Allen Organiser:  Bundaberg Cycling Club
Saturday, November 06 2021 9:29:00pm

docstr

Page 2 of 2

Index of Events (continued)
90
91

92a
92b
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Elite Women B and Elite Wheelrace Final
Elite Men Wheelrace Final
20-minute break Presentations  Senior Wheelraces
Under 15 Boys Keirin Final
Under 15 Girls Keirin Final
Under 17 Boys Keirin Final
Under 17 Girls Keirin Final
Womens B  Keirin Final
Elite women Keirin Final
Elite Men D Keirin Final
Elite Men C Keirin Final
Elite Men B Keirin Final
Elite Men A Keirin Final
10 min Break
Under 9 combined Scratch race
Under 11 combined Scratch race
Under 13 Boys Scratch race
Under 13 Girls Scratch race
Under 15 Boys Scratch race
Under 15 Girls Scratch race
Under 17 Boys Scratch race
Under 17 Girls Scratch race
Womens B Scratch race
Elite women Scratch race
Elite Men D Scratch race
Elite Men C Scratch race
Elite Men B Scratch race
Elite Men A Scratch race


