Bundaberg Cycling Spectaclar 2021

Date: 5th and 6th November docstr Kevin Brogden Velodrome

Index of Events

	Index of Events
	Warm up from 12:30pm Racing from 2pm
48	Under 9 combined Handicap race
49	Under 11 combined Handicap race
50	Under 13 Boys Handicap race
51	Under 13 Girls Handicap race
52	Under 15 Boys Handicap race
53	Under 15 Girls Handicap race
54	Under 17 Boys Handicap race
55	Under 17 Girls Handicap race
56	Womens B Unknown distance
57	Elite Women Unknown distance
58	Elite Men D Unknown distance
59	Elite Men C Unknown distance
60	Elite Men B Unknown distance
61	Elite Men A Unknown distance
	10min Break
62	Under 9 combined 1 lap dash Scratch race
63	Under 11 combined Handicap race
64	Under 13 Boys Handicap race
65	Under 13 Girls Handicap race
66a	Under 13 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final B
66b	Under 13 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final A
67a	Under 15 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final B
67b	Under 15 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final A
68a	Under 17 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final B
68b	Under 17 combined Club Italian Pursuit Final A
69	Womens Elite Club Italian Pursuit Final
70a	Elite Mens Italian Pursuit Final B
70b	Elite Mens Italian Pursuit Final A
71a	Under 15 Boys Keirin Heat 1
71b	Under 15 Boys Keirin Heat 2
72a	Under 15 Girls Keirin Heat 1
72b	Under 15 Girls Keirin Heat 2
73a	Under 17 Boys Keirin Heat 1
73b	Under 17 Boys Keirin Heat 2
75a	Womens B Keirin Heat 1
75b	Womens B Keirin Heat 2
78a	Elite Men C Keirin Heat 1
78b	Elite Men C Keirin Heat 2
79a	Elite Men B Keirin Heat 1
79b	Elite Men B Keirin Heat 2
	Formal presentation of sponsors and Welcome to Country
81	Under 9 combined Wheelrace Final
82	Under 11 combined Wheelrace Final
83	Under 13 Boys Wheelrace Final
84	Under 13 Girls Wheelrace Final
85	Under 15 Boys Wheelrace Final
86	Under 15 Girls Wheelrace Final
87	Under 17 Boys Wheelrace Final
88	Under 17 Girls Wheelrace Final
90	Presentations Junior Wheelraces Meeters Wheelrace Final
89	Masters Wheelrace Final

Organiser: Bundaberg Cycling Club

Bundaberg Cycling Spectaclar 2021

Date: 5th and	1 6th November	docstr	Kevin Brogden Velodrome
		Index of Events (continued)	
90	Elite Women B and Elite Who	eelrace Final	
91	Elite Men Wheelrace Final		
	20-minute break Presentation	s Senior Wheelraces	
92a	Under 15 Boys Keirin Final		
92b	Under 15 Girls Keirin Final		
92	Under 17 Boys Keirin Final		
93	Under 17 Girls Keirin Final		
94	Womens B Keirin Final		
95	Elite women Keirin Final		
96	Elite Men D Keirin Final		
97	Elite Men C Keirin Final		
98	Elite Men B Keirin Final		
99	Elite Men A Keirin Final		
	10 min Break		
100	Under 9 combined Scratch rad	ce	
101	Under 11 combined Scratch r	ace	
102	Under 13 Boys Scratch race		
103	Under 13 Girls Scratch race		
104	Under 15 Boys Scratch race		
105	Under 15 Girls Scratch race		
106	Under 17 Boys Scratch race		
107	Under 17 Girls Scratch race		
108	Womens B Scratch race		
109	Elite women Scratch race		
110	Elite Men D Scratch race		
111	Elite Men C Scratch race		
112	Elite Men B Scratch race		
113	Elite Men A Scratch race		

Organiser: Bundaberg Cycling Club